
Yr Graduated Name Address Email Message
1950 Mary Youker Halpin 1728 Clarkson-Parma Rd. Brockport NY 14420 tomandmaryh@yahoo.com Looking forward to a possible reunion this year. 

Please send information available. Enjoyed the 

school tour and historical program a couple of 

years ago.
1951 dick metzler 224 palisade loop metzler54@embarqu.net Keep up thegood work
1952 Marjorie Nan Youker 18 Ransom Street, Dolgeville, NY 13329 MYouker104@AOL.com
1953 Clark A. Tooly 72 Van Buren Street, Dolgeville, NY 13329 CATooly23@aol.com
1953 Michael J Povec 6807 Sandnettles Dr.,Savannah, GA mjpovec@bellsouth.net
1953 Ruth Thompson 23 Howard St., Dolgeville, NY 13329 GHRATHOMPS@aol.com
1954 Bob Wilbur 503 Forrest Lane, Columbus, MS 39702 wilbs40@cableone.net
1955 John Aiello 209 Stuart Town Rd, Beaufort, South Carolina j_aiello@hargray.com
1955 Sally Hadcock Sterusky 1153 Davis Rd., Little Falls, NY 13365 sterusky@ntcnet.com
1957 Eug Nardo 2653 W Kelly Rd Newbury Park, CA 91320 joe.nardo@verizon.net
1959 Ron Zimmerman 20 Partridge Road, Dracut, MA 01826 rjz@mitre.org Enjoyed finding old classmates and friends at this 
1959 Rick Bladek 5862 Falon Way San Jose, CA 95123 pbpml@earthlink.net Currently living in San Jose, California. Retired 

from the Telephone Company after 27 years at age 

49 and started a  new career as a technical writer at 

another compan
1959 Larry Brown RR#1 Box 31-A4, Alton, NH 03809 k-cbrown@worldpath.net great idea!
1959 Chuck Provorse 3 Ransom Street--Dolgeville N.Y. 13329 par4@ntcnet.com would love to hear from any of my classmates 
1959 April Vespi Rehbein 1105 Castalia Dr., Cary, NC 27513 Lirpa13@hotmail.com
1959 Arlene Ackles Metzler 186 South Main Street, Dolgeville, NY 13329 peachie13329@yahoo.com
1959 Bill Wilbur Box 44, Gamboa, Panama gaunion@panama.c-com.net
1959 Phil Grincewich 4420 Bucknall Rd., San Jose ,CA 95130 sprucecrick@earthlink.net
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